PERMIT # DATE ADDRESS

19703

19706

19707

19708

19709

19710

19712

19713

19715

19716

19717

19718

19719

19720

19722

19725

19726

19727

04/04/2011701 W. Alamo St.

04/04/201%(309 W. Lubbock

04/04/2011804 W. Second St.

04/04/2011%1; Cobble Gate

04/04/2011%?4 Cobble Gate

2102 Springwood
Dr.

04/04/2011
04/04/2011303 W. Mansfield
04/05/20111501 Lauraine St.
04/05/2011350 Hwy 290 W.
04/05/20112831 S. Market St.
04/05/20112407 Cheyenne Dr.
04/05/20112401 Cheyenne Dr.
04/05/20112412 Cheyenne Dr.
04/05/20112402 Cheyenne Dr.

04/06/2011200 W. First St.

04/07/2011&3)(17 Cobble Gate

04/07/20112410 Cheyenne Dr.

04/07/2011&[3)?9 Cobble Gate

TYPE OF
WORK
Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

BUILDING PERMIT BREAKDOWN
APRIL, 2011

MULTI-
RESIDENTIAL EAMILY
N/R/A VALUE N/R/A  VALUEN/R/A
R 5,800
R 10,000
N 100,000
N 74,000
N 92,000
R 2,520
N 90,000
N 100,000
N 107,000
N 84,000
N 79,000
N 84,000
N 112,200
N 79,000

COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITION

VALUERES

7,500P.1.C.

5,000Super 8 Motel

2,100A. W. Clark Bldg.

RELOCATION

RES COMTOTAL
$15,000

5,800

10,000

100,000

74,000

92,000

2,520
90,000
7,500
5,000
100,000
107,000
84,000
79,000

2,100

84,000

112,200

79,000



19732 04/07/2011407 S. Park St.

19737 04/11/2011405 College Ave.

19739 04/11/20111825 N. Park St.

19740 04/11/2011801 Mangrum

1974204/11/2011

1974304/11/2011

1975104/13/2011

1975204/13/2011

1975304/13/2011

1975804/14/2011

1976004/14/2011

1976204/15/2011

1976304/15/2011

1976404/15/2011

1976904/19/2011

1977104/19/2011

1977204/19/2011

1977404/20/2011

1977504/20/2011

1977504/20/2011

1977904/21/2011

2405 Cheyenne Dr.

2831 Hwy 36 S.

808 W. Third St.

2408 Cheyenne Dr.

2708 Cypress Cir.

402 W. Jefferson
St.

2426 Airline Dr.
903 S. Market St.
1956 Burleson St.
1103 S. Market St.
1701 Lauraine St.
1200 Green St.
280 Hwy 290 W.

1605 S. Blue Bell
Rd.

811 Jersey Ln.
811 Jersey Ln.

703 W. Lubbock
St.

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

R

1,500

3,600

71,100

100,140

99,060

10,000

1,314

500

500

1,000

19,000

3,150

250,000 Dr.Bobbie Morrow Dietrich
Memorial
Amphitheater
40,000Stanpac

44 500 Star Nails

Blinn Student Housing-Fire

106,300 Sprinklers

50,000 Fuel Depot

30,000 Brenham Produce

9,000 Spec's Liquor

1,000 Lube-Rite

1,500
3,600

250,000

40,000
71,100

44,500

106,300

100,140

99,060

10,000

1,314
50,000
500
30,000
500
1,000

9,000

1,000

19,000

R1 19,000 19,000

3,150



1978804/25/2011
1978904/25/2011

1979604/27/2011

1980104/28/2011

1980404/29/2011

1980504/29/2011

APRIL, 2011
Permits
April Permits

1113 Walnut Bend Residential

1083 Hwy 290 W. Commercial

801 Mangrum St.

2204 Creekwood
Ln.

404 Ross St.

1904 Tison St.

45

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

A

A

A

A

N14
R10
A06

500

29,000

1,900

2,500

1,271,500N 0
57,384 R 0
35400 A 0

N1
RO6
A06

500 W.Moeller Bldg.

8,000 Stanpac

250,000
140,500
163,400

C1 15,000

R1 19,000
April, 2011 Total

500
500

8,000

29,000

1,900

2,500

1,952,184



